Oct.07,2023
CN62219
As shown in the Test Report Ref. No. which
forms part of this Certificate
2023-CBDK-09011
Product SEITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Name and address of the applicant Guangzhou Wangma Electronic Technology Co. Ltd
3F, No.147,Shixin road, Kengtou village, Nancun town, Panyu

Oct.07,2023
Model number
Input
specification
Output
voltage
Output
current
Output
power
WM-LRS75C-5
100-240V~,
50/60Hz,
1.52A
5Vdc 12A 60W Max
WM-LRS75C-12 12Vdc 6A 72W Max
WM-LRS75C-15 15Vdc 5A 75W Max
WM-LRS75C-24 24Vdc 3.2A 76.8W Max
WM-LRS75C-36 36Vdc 2.1A 75.6W Max
WM-LRS75C-48 48Vdc 1.6A 76.8W Max